MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit industrial.filtrationgroup.com
Low Pressure Filter
Spin-on Cartridges PX-…-Mic..
Nominal pressure up to 35 bar (500 psi), nominal size up to 160
1. Features
High performance filters for modern hydraulic systems
 Compact design   Equipped with highly efficient Mic (cellulose) elements
 Minimal pressure drop through optimal flow design   Elements with high differential pressure stability and dirt

ISO 16889 Hydraulic fluid power filters; multipass method for evaluation filtration performance of a filter element
Low Pressure Filter Spin-on Cartridges PX-…-Mic..  4
5. Type number key and order numbers
5.1 Type number key
Type
PX Spin-on cartridge
 Housing diameter*
 1 ≤ 82 mm
 2 90 - 120 mm
 3 ≥ 135 mm
  Hight*
  0 < 120 mm
  1 120 - 130 mm
  2 135 - 150 mm
  3 170 - 175 mm
  4 178 - 190 mm
  5 205 - 220 mm
  6 240 mm
  7 310 mm
   Type of cover disc
   1 Standard
    Connection thread
    0 Special*
    1 ¾“ 16UNF-2B
    2 1“ 12UNF-2B
    3 1½“ 16UNF-2B
    4 G1¼“
    5 M39x1,5
    6 M42x2
     Nominal pressure*
     1 10 - 14 bar
     2 16 - 18 bar
     3 20 - 25 bar
     4 > 25 bar
      Option 1
      Vx.x Bypass valve with x.x bar
       Option 2
       R Back stop
       RC Back stop clean side
       RD Back stop dirt side
        Filter material
        Mic**
         Fineness
         1 1 m
         3 3 m
         5 5 m
         6 6 m
         10 10 m
         15 15 m
         16 16 m
         25 25 m
         30 30 m
PX 3 7- 1 3- 2-   -Mic 10 Order example
Low Pressure Filter Spin-on Cartridges PX-…-Mic..  5
5.2 Housings**
Nominal
size
NG
[l/min]*
Order
number Type
Nom.
press.
[bar]
Filter
fine-
ness*
A
[Inch]
H
±1
[mm]
D1
±0.5
[mm]
D2
±0.5
[mm]
D3
±0.5
[mm]
Bypass-
valve
[bar]
Back
stop*
25
72456726 PX11-11-1-MIC10 10
Mic10
¾“-16UNF-2B
118 76 62 72 - -
72456679 PX11-11-1-V2.5-RD-MIC10 14 118 76 62 72 2.5 ± 0.5 D
72456709 PX12-11-3-MIC10 25 138 76 62 72 - -
72456678 PX12-11-4-V3.5-MIC10 35 137 76 63 72 2.5 ± 0.5 -
72456729 PX11-11-1-MIC25 10
Mic25
118 76 62 72 - -
72457059 PX10-11-1-MIC25 14 78.5 76 62 72 - -
40
72463892 PX22-12-1-MIC10/N 10
Mic10
1“-12UNF-2B 139.5 93 62 72 - -
72456721 PX22-11-1-V2.5-RD-MIC10
14
¾“-16UNF-2B 139.5 93 62 72 2.5 ± 0.5 D
72456725 PX22-12-1-V2,5-RD-MIC10 1“-12UNF-2B 139.5 93 62 72 2.5 ± 0.5 D
72456713 PX22-11-2-MIC10 16 ¾“-16UNF-2B 139.5 93 62 72 - -
72456704 PX24-12-3-MIC10
25
1“-12UNF-2B 178.5 93 62 72 - -
72456731 PX24-12-3-V2.5-MIC10 1“-12UNF-2B 178.5 93 62 72 2.5 ± 0.5 -
72456714 PX22-12-1-MIC25 10
Mic25
1“-12UNF-2B 139.5 93 62 72 - -
72456712 PX22-11-3-V2.5-MIC25 25 ¾“-16UNF-2B 142.5 93 62 72 2.5 ± 0.5 -
63
72456723 PX25-12-2-V2.5-RD-MIC10
16
Mic10
1“-12UNF-2B 207.5 93 62 72 2.5 ± 0.5 D
72456681 PX25-12-2-MIC10 1“-12UNF-2B 207.5 93 62 72 - -
72456706 PX25-12-3-MIC10
25